
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-05-2025
El Longino
El Longino
Noticia general
Recicladores de ropa del desierto relatan que personas pagadas por empresas los persiguen y echan de los vertederos

10
733,0
$ 440.529

3.600
10.800

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-05-2025
El Longino
El Longino
Noticia general
Recicladores de ropa del desierto relatan que personas pagadas por empresas los persiguen y echan de los vertederos

11
743,9
$ 447.080

3.600
10.800

No Definida
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